
TARİH SAAT MASA NO GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU
22.02.2017 09:00 1 1 İBRAHİM KARABACAK TOLGA KAMÇI

22.02.2017 09:00 2 2 MEHMET ÖZCAN ÖZ TOLGA DEVRİM OGAN

22.02.2017 09:00 3 3 ÖZGÜR YALÇIN SAİT TAŞ

22.02.2017 09:00 4 4 MURAT KAMİLOĞLU ÖMER ALTINTAŞ

22.02.2017 09:00 5 5 TURHAN GÜZEL OSMAN ATİK

22.02.2017 09:00 6 6 TURAN ÖZDEMİR MUTLU ZAFRAK

22.02.2017 09:00 7 7 DORUK ALPEREN ŞİRİN MUSTAFA EMEK

22.02.2017 09:00 8 8 EROL KIRIM MURAT DENİZ

22.02.2017 09:00 9 9 ALİ BALİ MEHMET GÜNAY TOPLAN

22.02.2017 09:00 10 10 ŞEFİK ÖZENÇ GERÇEK ALINCA

22.02.2017 09:00 11 11 ADEM ŞENSOY HÜSEYİN ULUBAY

22.02.2017 09:00 12 12 FARUK KARAKAŞ HASAN GENBEŞ

22.02.2017 09:00 13 13 UĞUR İĞCİ HALİL KÜNTAÇ

22.02.2017 09:00 14 14 GÖKMEN SAKAR FATİH ÖZALP

22.02.2017 09:00 15 15 UĞUR BEYDOĞAN MEHMET ALİ YAMAN

22.02.2017 09:00 16 16 İBRAHİM HAYDAR AYHAN MAHMUT HASANOĞLU

22.02.2017 09:00 17 17 FATİH DERİN ERTAN ARSLAN

22.02.2017 09:00 18 18 HASAN ÖZER BEKİR İDİZ

22.02.2017 09:00 19 19 MEVLÜT SALTIK AHMET KALKAN

22.02.2017 09:00 20 20 AYHAN AYTUĞ ÖNKİBAR KAMİL AKINCI

22.02.2017 09:00 21 21 NURULLAH BAYTAR ÖMER AKBAŞ

22.02.2017 09:00 22 22 CEM ATABEKOĞLU HAKAN YENİCE

22.02.2017 10:30 1 23 ERKAN ARMUTCU MEHMET KAFADAR

22.02.2017 10:30 2 24 AHMET TAHİR AKDÜZ SEZER VOLKAN ÖZTÜRK

22.02.2017 10:30 3 25 MURAT ÖZİZMİRLİ SERTAN CEYLAN

22.02.2017 10:30 4 26 RAMAZAN VURAL KADİR İZCİ

22.02.2017 10:30 5 27 ABDULLAH AĞDAŞ ARMAĞAN GALİP TOLAN

22.02.2017 10:30 6 28 NUSRET ÖZTÜRK MURAT YILDIZ

22.02.2017 10:30 7 29 ÜZEYİR ONUR KOÇTÜRK BURAK YILMAZ

22.02.2017 10:30 8 30 SERKAN YILMAZ NECMETTİN BÖCEK

22.02.2017 10:30 9 31 ZEKERİYYA UÇAN AYDIN AKKUŞ

22.02.2017 10:30 10 32 EMRE ALTUNER ALPAY AY

22.02.2017 10:30 11 33 DENİZ ÖZKAN MUSTAFA SUSAMCI

22.02.2017 10:30 12 34 MÜKAİL KURTOĞLU TİMUR ALTUNOK

22.02.2017 10:30 13 35 HAKAN KOZAN FESİH ÇİFÇİ

22.02.2017 10:30 14 36 NURULLAH ÖZENÇ ZAFER ŞAMİL DOLGUN

22.02.2017 10:30 15 37 ABDULLAH PİŞGİN RAMAZAN GÜLŞEN

22.02.2017 10:30 16 38 METİN FİDAN SEVDA ATAMAN

22.02.2017 10:30 17 39 BÜLENT ATAY ERSİN İNCEKARA

22.02.2017 10:30 18 40 EMRE DOĞDU CEM AYDUĞAN

22.02.2017 10:30 19 41 ALİ TÜREL ALİ TUNÇ

22.02.2017 10:30 20 42 SERKAN KURTULAN NEZRULLAH KARAMAN

22.02.2017 10:30 21 43 EYÜP SABRİ SARAÇ ÖMER YILMAZ

22.02.2017 10:30 22 44 MESUT PEHLİVAN BUĞRA TURAN

22.02.2017 12:00 1 45 ALİ BİRCAN FEHMİ ÖZYİĞİT

22.02.2017 12:00 2 46 MEHMET TAN ESİN DEMİRCİ

22.02.2017 12:00 3 47 RESUL BEYAZ İBRAHİM GÖNEN

22.02.2017 12:00 4 48 MURAT KANIK HIDIR ERCEDOĞAN

22.02.2017 12:00 5 49 SABRİ KUNAÇ SERDAR TUNAR

22.02.2017 12:00 6 50 İLKER HAKAN TUĞAN HASAN ÖZKAN

22.02.2017 12:00 7 51 EMRAH GÜRER İBRAHİM İNCEBACAK

22.02.2017 12:00 8 52 YAŞAR ÇALIŞER FATİH ÖZDEMİR

22.02.2017 12:00 9 53 HASAN TAHSİN DUMAN SIDDIK TARHAN

22.02.2017 12:00 10 54 ALİ ÇITAK ÇAĞLAR DURAKER



22.02.2017 12:00 11 55 SEÇKİN DEMİR ALAATTİN YEŞİLÇAY

22.02.2017 12:00 12 56 HÜSEYİN KANBER ERTUĞ MUSTAFA EREN SÖNMEZ

22.02.2017 12:00 13 57 SEDAT DENİZ DOĞAN CEBECİ

22.02.2017 12:00 14 58 FERDİ KAYA İRFAN ÇİFÇİ

22.02.2017 12:00 15 59 ERCAN ARMUTCU SEYDİ AHMET ÜĞE

22.02.2017 12:00 16 60 AYHAN ARSLAN HÜSEYİN BÜLENT AKAR

22.02.2017 12:00 17 61 TURAN YEŞİLYURT OSMAN OĞUZ GÜL

22.02.2017 12:00 18 62 RAMAZAN DOĞRU AYKUT ÇELİK

22.02.2017 12:00 19 63 SERVET KÜRKÇÜ İSA ADIGÜZEL

22.02.2017 12:00 20 64 RAMİS SARIÇAM NACİ DERTLİOĞLU

22.02.2017 12:00 21 65 EMRE ÖZDEMİR TEVFİK YILMAZ (ANTALYA)

22.02.2017 12:00 22 66 ABDULKADİR ERCAN İBRAHİM ÇAPKULAŞ

22.02.2017 13:30 1 67 ŞENER ERAYDIN MEHMET SÜLEYMANOĞLU

22.02.2017 13:30 2 68 FATİH AYDIN HALİL KÜÇÜKYAYLA

22.02.2017 13:30 3 69 HAKAN YILMAZ ÖNER GÖKHAN YÜKSEL

22.02.2017 13:30 4 70 MEHMET TORAMAN ERSEN KURUCU

22.02.2017 13:30 5 71 NAİL HINÇAL ÖMER ORMANCI

22.02.2017 13:30 6 72 OSMAN KİŞ VEYSAL BALTACI

22.02.2017 13:30 7 73 MUHARREM SAYAR ZÜLFİKAR AKINCI

22.02.2017 13:30 8 1 MUSTAFA KURCER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 13:30 9 2 LEVENT GÖK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 13:30 10 3 İSMAİL AKÇOK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 13:30 11 4 UFUK ÖZÜBEK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 13:30 12 5 MURAT AYDIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 13:30 13 6 GÖKHAN AYDIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 13:30 14 7 İSMAİL HAKKI BAŞAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 13:30 15 8 ALPER DEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 13:30 16 9 KENAN DER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 13:30 17 10 VEDAT KOCAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 13:30 18 11 HAKAN POLAT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 13:30 19 12 İRFAN KARAPINAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 13:30 20 13 ÖZGÜR ERBİŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 13:30 21 14 MUSTAFA KONT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 13:30 22 15 SÜLEYMAN ERSEN ÖZÜN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 1 16 KERİM ASLAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 2 17 SİNAN BOLAT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 3 18 FERHAT KÖKEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 4 19 SEZGİN MUHACİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 5 20 BİLAL KARAOSMANOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 6 21 YUNUS YAHYA ARIKAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 7 22 EMRAH EROĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 8 23 RAHMETULLAH IRMAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 9 24 UFUK ANGIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 10 25 NABİ AKTAŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 11 26 ÖMER DURMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 12 27 CÜNEYT SOLUKCU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 13 28 SERDAR COŞKUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 14 29 ULAŞ CAN AKIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 15 30 HASAN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 16 31 ÖNDER KAÇAMAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 17 32 MAHMUT DOYDUK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 18 33 ÇETİN CEYHAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 19 34 BÜLENT TOĞAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 20 35 YUSUF ONUR SARIKELLEOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 21 36 BATUHAN ULUDAĞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 15:00 22 37 DURSUN MENGÜÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU



22.02.2017 16:30 1 38 HASAN ALCI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 2 39 Oğuzhan Dursun 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 3 40 RIDVAN KAŞIKÇI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 4 41 MAHİR SİLİNSİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 5 42 DEMİREL ERTÜRK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 6 43 MUSTAFA ÖNAL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 7 44 HÜSEYİN GÜZELDERE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 8 45 CİHAN TURUT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 9 46 MEHMET ŞENOCAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 10 47 MEHMET TEMEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 11 48 AYHAN ONUR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 12 49 HALDUN GÜRSOY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 13 50 BÜLENT TEPEÇAM 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 14 51 AHMET AVCIOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 15 52 ORHAN POLAT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 16 53 HÜSEYİN DEMİR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 17 54 HAKAN ÖZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 18 55 TARKAN CENGİZ AKGÜN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 19 56 ERDAL ÇAKMAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 20 57 TURGAY ÖZKAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 21 58 MUHAMMET YAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 16:30 22 59 ARZU GÖK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 1 60 KADİR YÜCEKAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 2 61 ALİ YAZICI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 3 62 ALİ SEZGİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 4 63 HALİL ONAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 5 64 KAĞAN ORAT 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 6 65 FERDİ KUL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 7 66 SÜLEYMAN BAKICI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 8 67 HASAN YALÇIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 9 68 HAKAN ÇOLBAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 10 69 BAYRAM APAYDIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 11 70 SERHAT KAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 12 71 ŞENOL YÜKSEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 13 72 ABDULLAH ZORLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 14 73 AHMET KURUNÇ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLUBU

22.02.2017 18:00 15 1 MUSTAFA KURCER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 18:00 16 2 LEVENT GÖK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 18:00 17 3 İSMAİL AKÇOK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 18:00 18 4 UFUK ÖZÜBEK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 18:00 19 5 MURAT AYDIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 18:00 20 6 GÖKHAN AYDIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 18:00 21 7 İSMAİL HAKKI BAŞAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 18:00 22 8 ALPER DEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 1 9 KENAN DER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 2 10 VEDAT KOCAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 3 11 HAKAN POLAT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 4 12 İRFAN KARAPINAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 5 13 ÖZGÜR ERBİŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 6 14 MUSTAFA KONT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 7 15 SÜLEYMAN ERSEN ÖZÜN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 8 16 KERİM ASLAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 9 17 SİNAN BOLAT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 10 18 FERHAT KÖKEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 11 19 SEZGİN MUHACİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 12 20 BİLAL KARAOSMANOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ



22.02.2017 19:30 13 21 YUNUS YAHYA ARIKAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 14 22 EMRAH EROĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 15 23 RAHMETULLAH IRMAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 16 24 UFUK ANGIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 17 25 NABİ AKTAŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 18 26 ÖMER DURMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 19 27 CÜNEYT SOLUKCU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 20 28 SERDAR COŞKUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 21 29 ULAŞ CAN AKIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 19:30 22 30 HASAN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 1 31 ÖNDER KAÇAMAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 2 32 MAHMUT DOYDUK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 3 33 ÇETİN CEYHAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 4 34 BÜLENT TOĞAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 5 35 YUSUF ONUR SARIKELLEOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 6 36 BATUHAN ULUDAĞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 7 37 DURSUN MENGÜÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 8 38 HASAN ALCI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 9 39 Oğuzhan Dursun 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 10 40 RIDVAN KAŞIKÇI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 11 41 MAHİR SİLİNSİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 12 42 DEMİREL ERTÜRK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 13 43 MUSTAFA ÖNAL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 14 44 HÜSEYİN GÜZELDERE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 15 45 CİHAN TURUT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 16 46 MEHMET ŞENOCAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 17 47 MEHMET TEMEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 18 48 AYHAN ONUR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 19 49 HALDUN GÜRSOY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 20 50 BÜLENT TEPEÇAM 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 21 51 AHMET AVCIOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 21:00 22 52 ORHAN POLAT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 1 53 HÜSEYİN DEMİR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 2 54 HAKAN ÖZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 3 55 TARKAN CENGİZ AKGÜN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 4 56 ERDAL ÇAKMAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 5 57 TURGAY ÖZKAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 6 58 MUHAMMET YAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 7 59 ARZU GÖK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 8 60 KADİR YÜCEKAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 9 61 ALİ YAZICI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 10 62 ALİ SEZGİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 11 63 HALİL ONAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 12 64 KAĞAN ORAT 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 13 65 FERDİ KUL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 14 66 SÜLEYMAN BAKICI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 15 67 HASAN YALÇIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 16 68 HAKAN ÇOLBAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 17 69 BAYRAM APAYDIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 18 70 SERHAT KAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 19 71 ŞENOL YÜKSEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 20 72 ABDULLAH ZORLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ

22.02.2017 22:30 21 73 AHMET KURUNÇ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ


